p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 2 13/4/2025 14:50 . ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:51:14 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:28.327 44144 44183
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 2 1:25.576 -2.751 41.719 43.857
1 1:23.954 42.416 41.538 3 1:24.658 -0.918 40.646 44.012
2 1:19.410 -4.544 38.055 41.355 4 1:24.286 -0.372 40.495 43.791
3 1:19.682 +0.272 38.145 41.537 5 1:24.540 +0.254 40.635 43.905
4 1:19.814 +0.132 38.310 41.504 6 1:24.791 +0.251 40.845 43.946
5 1:20.154 +0.340 38.532 41.622 7 1:24.230 -0.561 40.556 43.674
6 1:20.447 +0.293 38.525 41.922 8 1:24.867 +0.637 40.877 43.990
7 1:19.664 -0.783 38.236 41.428 9 1:24.686 -0.181 40.716 43.970
8 1:20.451 +0.787 38.650 41.801 10 1:25.286 +0.600 40.895 44.391
9 1:19.996 -0.455 38.461 41.535 11 1:24.844 -0.442 40.837 44.007
10 1:20.493 +0.497 38.229 42.264 12 1:24.808 -0.036 40.656 44.152
11 1:19.964 -0.529 38.324 41.640 13 1:25.258 +0.450 41.042 44.216
12 1:20.688 +0.724 38.363 42.325 14 1:25.258 40.995 44.263
13 1:20.706 +0.018 38.742 41.964
14 1:20.414 -0.292 38.681 41.733 (50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
1 1:30.723 45.951 44772
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 2 1:27.718 -3.005 42.548 45.170
1 1:23.863 42.047 41.816 3 1:27.794 +0.076 42.741 45.053
2 1:19.717 -4.146 38.413 41.304 4 1:28.876 +1.082 43.062 45.814
3 1:20.119 +0.402 38.382 41.737 5 1:29.823 +0.947 43.494 46.329
4 1:21.095 +0.976 39.342 41.753 6 1:27.935 -1.888 43.689 44.246
5 1:20.151 -0.944 38.338 41.813 7 1:26.087 -1.848 41.693 44.394
6 1:20.1083 -0.048 38.384 41.719 8 1:26.399 +0.312 41.872 44.527
7 1:20.104 +0.001 38.400 41.704 9 1:25.905 -0.494 41.400 44.505
8 1:20.328 +0.224 38.479 41.849 10 1:25.928 +0.023 41.644 44.284
9 1:20.342 +0.014 38.516 41.826 11 1:25.315 -0.613 41.164 44.151
10 1:21.390 +1.048 38.523 42.867 12 1:25.626 +0.311 41.186 44.440
11 1:20.777 -0.613 38.763 42.014 13 1:26.150 +0.524 41.375 44775
12 1:20.670 -0.107 38.561 42.109
13 1:21.136 +0.466 38.700 42.436 (1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS
14 1:20.661 -0.475 38.613 42.048 1 1:23.844 41.962 41.882
2 1:19.751 -4.093 38.360 41.391
(337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS 3 1:20.238 +0.487 38.507 41.731
1 1:28.223 44.507 43.716 p4 7:29.124  +6:08.886 47.248
2 1:22.357 -5.866 39.586 42.771
3 1:22.099 -0.258 39.480 42.619
4 1:23.094 +0.995 39.814 43.280
5 1:23.784 +0.690 40.244 43.540
6 1:23.885 +0.101 40.332 43.553
7 1:23.030 -0.855 40.156 42.874
8 1:22.924 -0.106 39.774 43.150
9 1:24.355 +1.431 40.662 43.693
10 1:22.859 -1.496 40.020 42.839
11 1:22.822 -0.037 39.913 42.909
12 1:22.539 -0.283 39.580 42.959
13 1:22.425 -0.114 39.691 42.734
14 1:22.202 -0.223 39.401 42.801
(27) MARTIS DIONYSIOS
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
p S s s-ttmmg.com.
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